
__

.

Pact i C, *
*' m 0 m m o. ;utT woo

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i p
n44 SewiCe5 Ao-srum~ e

fROC [[G sal CFei l-16101
2 LFFEC'Ivt DATE 3 REGuistisON/PUICHASE REQUEST t*O

4 PROJECT NO. (I/ wppsi. wide,
e AmtNoutNTieOOJsCArrON NO.

SEC-77-ll7Fourteen (14) usot |om . Ac - STEtioi, ofe,w ,4- w u
5. i35a o .,

Ues. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

8
i CONTf ACTOR WIM | | l' A( illi i WIM. |

[AMENDufNTOFNAME AND ADDRf 55 SottCITATION HO.

f- 7
oATEo es~ ua yAce Federal Reporters, Inc.

444 N. Capitol Street NRC-17-77-ll7-Co1F.C^ " " 'm~<,",.,<,,..
Washington, D. C. 20001 Og CONTRACuOtoet NO. a-, e .

sm
<. es, ,

L _] 6/1/77o ,,, ,y,, u ,g

fHi5 BLOCK APPL.15 ONLV TO AMENDMENIS OF SOLICIT ATIONS
The ho o d do e ec'ed to ece t o' O~ O + e tended. O ot e te oed

~~

9

O '' o=~ e - e ed o'. ot oa . o-e d d o, et 'o bloc l a

08erors navst othao.fedge receept of th.s omendment prior to the hour oad dove spwcJed * *e sol.cito%on, or os omended, by one of *e follo. ring me' mods.
swbm t'ed or (c) By separate letter or tete,grom

cop es of 'No omendmeae. (b) Er ochno.v 'dg.cg rece.pe of 'No omeadmear on each copy of the oNetF AILURE OF YOLR ACKNOwltDGEMENT TO BE RECElvEo AT THE ISSUING CFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANDe
jol 9, s-ga.ag oad ecoven.ag

.h.ch samdes a retetence to the nobcdchen ond omeadment numbe..If, by ortue of *.s ameadeeat row deuce to change oa oNe oi<eody submmed. such change may be made by telegram
DATE SPtCtFiEO M AY RE SULT IN RijtCTION OF YOUR OFFER e and date specJed

e sohc.t<' on and *As omeadmene, and is rece ved prior to *e ocea.ag hav
oe tene.. p.ow ded tech 'esegrom or .eae. makes te erence to tad

40 ACCOUNNNO ANC APROPRPaf;CN QATA (f/ rgquaredj

I I . THIS BLOC K APEE5 ONLT TO uCDiFtCATiONS CF CONmCT5/CROf 45

(o, O Ta s (so,e O.de s .. .ed par,uono ao

e changes wt toa a vo<* i 2 o,e mooe io the abo e numbe<ed co,*eo<de.Ta

ect the admia.strative choages |such as chaages sa pay.ag oWce. coprope.oboa dato, etc.) tot for*h a block 12
(bi T'e ubc..e comeered coneoct i ordee is modfed to rer

(c) Tk n 5. op'e-casal A peement .s eave,ed ,*'o ov+ivaae to ov hor.ry of h]IIM I P9 FOf1Ie

h modiet t*e obove numbered contract as set for?% en bioch 12.

12 DESCR.PTION OF Avt N.?MENI, MODir tCAT.ON

The purpose of this modification is to implement a final settlement agreed upon
between the parties as a result of the Change Order for Stenographic reporting
services provided at Three Mile Island for the Nuclear Regulatory Commission during
the period of April 2 through May 7, 1979.

In accordance with the Contracting Officer's Decision of February 19, 1980 and Ace
Federal Reporters, Inc.'s proposal for reimbursement dated May 1,1980, the parties _

agree to full and final settlement of the a'bove matter for a total equitable adjust-
ment of $11,167.44.

Ace Federal Reporters, Inc., agrees that in consideration of the foregoing modifica-
tion, it hereby for itself, its successors and assignees, remisses, releases and
forever discharges the Government, its officers, agents, and employees, of and from
all liabilities, obligations, claims and demands arising under or connected with
this Contract NRC-17-77-ll7, the subject matter of which was in existence on or
prior to the date of this modification (whether or not asserted by or known to the
Contractor, and whether costs, losses, and expenses thereto were incurred prior to

8o ere changed, remain unchaaged and .a Full force oad e ect8

g .ces, ,e provided bere a. oli b <ms oad coad.e.oas of the do.vmens ,efereaced .a bloct 8. os heres

COPitS TO 15$UING OFFICECONTR ACI IO ROR e5 NOT REQUIRED CONTR ACTOR /OFFE ROR IS af 0VieED TO SrGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN
E _ n
17. L if 5 TE atC/ ,

to N Auf Cf (pNTR ACTOR /OFFEaCR

,, . . |s, __W5N]N.e o, ,S.,,o...ed ,o ga,

c-., ,

fj- #,no e of Co ..oc, , 0 ce,,,v 5- ,,,o,, o.

u NAy Awo Titte OF SicNER r rir , e,j,,,,, , is oArt SiGNeo is NAME OF YONTR ACTING C5FiCE R ( l >/.c or prner) 89 C Aft $rGNtD

, L ov. map f !??&sMC
dve , v8 ^VN" Mary Jo Mattia D 14 880,
'

,, , .. e..s.t e e. a t..o ..o t e .. o- s, m
+ 'oi

-
b&l63 L&577 -

-



. .. - - _ - - - ~__ -. - . - - .

-
. g

!.' y-
'

Modification No. Fourteen (14)
'

-

to Contract No. NRC-17-77-ll7 ~
j Page 2 of 2

;
;

i or after the date of this modification). This release does not prevent the Contractor
j from billing for services rendered in accordance with the contract terms not associated
j with a change, equitable adjustment or other claim under the contract.
,

As a result of this modification the following changes to the Contract are hereby made:

1. ARTICLE I, SUPPLIES / SERVICES AND PRICES, is modified by ADDING the following
item: i

I
'

Item No. SERVICES

i

| 16 Furnish an original (typed or mimeographed) of records
i of hearings (daily press briefings), on an "on call
i 24 hour basis" at Middletown, Pennsylvania, for the
| period beginning April 2, 1979 and ending May 7, 1979.
i In consideration of these services, the Contractor shall

| be paid a fixed amount of $11,167.44.
!

i 2. This modification does not change the total amount obligated under this contract.
,

J 3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

!

l
**

a

e

.

t

4

)

,

,

; -

i ~

|
.

m - , - - +9- 4y w- - -->Oy-- t--- g- e y- y--e- -e- --yer -p.m g 4y* r --ww_.ww


